COUNTY OF LAKE MONTHLY REPORT OF WAYNE HUNTER FOR THE PERIOD ENDING AUGUST 2012

REVENUE ACCOUNT DESCRIFTION

43020
43050
43055
43065
43080
43100
45020
45100
45105
45110
45120
45130
45330
45334
45340
45380
46125
46260
46267
46270
46280
46290
46300
46305
46310
48320
46330
46335
46420
46740
46745
46750
46795
46850
46970
48010
48040
49920

Sheriffs Alarm Fees

Fines Sheriff

Prisoner Review and Vehicle Fines
Administrative Adjucation Court Fines
Parking Fines Sheriff

DU Fines Sheriff

All Other Salary Reimbursements
Sheriff Conveys Pers to Inst
Sheriff IST- Interstate Transfer
Sheriff Law Enforcement Training
Sheriff Work Release

SSA Jail Incentive

Grants Other

Grants-Federal

Other Federal Funds

Revenue From Municipalities
Sheriff Bond Fees

Warrant Fees

Kiosk Surcharge

Fire Arms Training Fees
Photograph Fee's

Special Police Services

Sheriff Fees Circuit Clerk
Eviction Service Fee

Foreign Service

Marine Unit Fines

Foreclosure Fees

Eviction Rescheduling

Copy Charges

Sex Offender Registration
Violent Offenders Against Youth
Electronic Menitoring System Service
Arrestee's Medical Cost Fund

Ali Cther Charges for Service
Finger Print Fees

Interest

Telephone Commission
Transfers from other Fund

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

TRANSFERRED TO COUNTY OF LAKE:

STATE CF ILLINCIS)
COUNTY OF LAKE )

1, Mark C. Curran, do solemnly swear that
the foregoing is in all respects just and true,
according to my best belief and knowledge.

Pl 0o

MARK C. CURRAN

1211111-713112

$750.00
$464,436.79
$44,502.58
$345.00
$2,385.00
$40,921.38
$122,219.47
$5,308.45
$5,750.00
$54,806.04
$279,823.97
$26,600.00
$4,102.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,237,194.75
$53,853.00
$75,783.69
$7,261.00
$3,000.00
$90.00
$185,835.00
$179,281.20
$69,2093.50
$51,623.22
$22,161.86
$1,138,200.00
$3,513.00
$12,845.02
$2,665.50
$90.00
$134,800.00
$16,389.59
$3,401.13
$2,160.00
$881.50
$185.218.21
$6.250.00

$5,443,831.85

$5,443,831.85

Aug-12

$0.00
$66,207.24
$5.254.00
$115.00
$336.00
$7.106.52
$15,900.09
$4,779.95
$750.00
$0.00
$27,669.30
$2,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,867,25
$290,559.83
$7.812.00
$10,509.58
$1,366.00
$4,475.16
$0.00
$56,970.00
$26,861.74
$12,363.50
$7.751.00
$4,081.40
$167.800.00
$248.00
$1,810.45
$425 50
$20.00
$9,185.00
$2.072.00
$1,147.65
$176.00
$1,902.90
$28,602.80
$0.00

$775,534.88

$775,534.86

1211110-8/131/111

$90c0.00
$468,453.28
$47,206.42
$0.00
$2,965.00
$21,837.00
$160,214.37
$12,388.85
$6,500.00
$32,894.49
$146,832.09
$28,000.00
$11,854.27
$97,581.40
$28,330.00
$1.630,897.36
$62,970.00
$84,171.81
$8,155.00
$6,555.00
$845.00
§145,612.00
$184,167.40
$69,409.00
$64.481.60
$19,237.28
$662,700.00
$3,973.50
$11,690.62
$2,940.00
$0.00
$147,552.55
$19,483.00
$6,477.35
$2,078.71
$1,314.12
$216,227.80
$12,500.00

$4,429,186.27

$4,429,186.27

121111-8/31/112

$750.00
$530,644.03
$49,846.58
$460.00
$2,721.00
$48,027.90
$138,128.56
$10,088.40
$6,500.00
$54,806.04
$307,493.27
$29,000.00
$4,102.00
$0.00
$8,867.25
$2,527,754.58
$61,665.00
$86,203.27
$8,627.00
$7.475.16
$90.00
$242,805.00
$206,142.94
$81,857.00
$59,374.22
$26,243.26
$1,306,000.00
$2.761.00
$14,655.47
$3,061.00
$110.00
$143,085.00
$18,461.59
$4,548.78
$2,336.00
$2,784.40
$213,821.01
$6,250.00

$6,219,368.71

$6,219,368.71

Signed and sworn before me on this 5th day of September, 2012

ﬂamm/mmw

Notary Signature{}nd Stamp



